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Usage Rates as of April 2024 billing cycle

General Water Rate $4.79/100 Cubic Feet
Tully Water Rate $6.25/100 Cubic Feet
Over 25,000 Cubic Feet Rate Plus $0.10/100 Cubic Feet

Usage Rates as of July 2025 billing cycle

General Water Rate $5.03/100 Cubic Feet
Tully Water Rate $6.56/100 Cubic Feet
Over 25,000 Cubic Feet Rate Plus $0.10/100 Cubic Feet

(100 Cubic Feet = 748 Gallons)

Fees/Charges

Basic Service (see page 2)
Turn-On/Turn-Off $50 On; $50 Off

Meter Bench Test $50/Test

Final Meter Reading $50/Reading

Bounced Check $35/Check

Delinquency Notice $10/Notice

Final Payment Reminder/Shut-off Notice $20/Notice (Must Opt In)
Lien Notification $50/Lien

Hydrant Meter $50/Day + Water Used
Hydrant Flow Test $125/Test

Fire Service (‘Sprinkler?) $25/Quarter

Public Fire Protection $0/Hydrant

Equipment Rental $60/Hour

Backflow Test $50/single;$15/additional
After-Hours Service Call $150/Callout

System Development Charge $2,000/Inch
Labor/Inspections $50/Hour

Materials Cost + 20%
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Basic Service Charges

Meter Size: Quarterly Charge:

%" $18.00
%7 x Y $18.00
Y% $20.25
17 $24.75
1% $31.50
2” $41.63

3” $54.00

4 $78.75

6” $146.25

8” $213.75

Other Fees/Charges

Water Use Restriction Violation:

First offense Written Warning
Second offense $50

Third offense $100
Subsequent offense $100 + Turn-Off

Infrastructure Improvement Charge:

Shall only apply to a current approved debt repayment; shall be reflected on the
bill for actual debt being applied to, and if possible, along with a payment number
being applied to each active account while debt is in place and due. This fee
amount shall be assessed by a Board of Water Commission vote after permission
of a requested debt article is approved by 2/3rds vote at a Town of Orange Annual
or Special Town Meeting in order to satisfy the revenue needed in all, or in part, to
repay the approved debt service.

Unauthorized Use:
$500/Offense + Turn-Off
13,300 Cubic Feet/Quarter Minimum Charge
Replacement of Damaged Equipment





